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Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Klasse

Aandraaivoorziening

Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

M3

10 mm

4.8

Phillips
Bolcilinderkop
Staal

Oppervlaktebedekking Elektrolytisch

Draadsoort

verzinkt

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D

Thread length (min.)

dk(max.)
Voldraad als L <
k

L (mm)

No. kruisgleuf

P

M3
19
6
20
2.4
10
1
0.5

Bolcilinderschroef met
Phillips kruisgleuf DIN
7985-H Staal Elektrolytisch
verzinkt 4.8 M3X10

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 200

Standaarden

DIN
ISO

24665.030.010
950353905256
31161504
8715492640673

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

7985
=7045

Technische tekening
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